
Add Burger Patty, One Chicken Tender, Grilled Chicken,
or Beyond Patty $5.59

ANGUS BURGER | 13.99
Crisp lettuce, tomato & pickle. Served with locally-sourced
signature sauce

Baskets are on locally sourced, fresh buns and served with 
fries. Upgrade to sweet potato fries for 1.99.

SEASONAL SALAD | 13.49
Mixed seasonal greens topped with fresh, and in-season 
toppings 

CAESAR SALAD | 13.49
Fresh chopped romaine topped with parmesan and
house-made croutons

COWBOY CAVIAR  | 9.99
Black beans, white beans, tomato, jalapeno, corn nibblets, 
avocado, bell pepper, diced onion, cilantro, olive oil, and agave.

CHEESE QUESADILLA        • CHICKEN TENDER

HOT DOG • UNCRUSTABLE 

KIDS MEALS | 11.49
Served with applesauce, animal crackers & milk

Tax not included

ANGUS CHEESEBURGER | 14.99
American cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato & pickle. Served with
locally sourced signature burger sauce

BEYOND BURGER | 16.49
Beyond Burger patty, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle & sweet
onion jam

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK | 16.49 
Toasted baguette, thinly sliced beef, pepper & onion,
provolone cheese & shredded cheese

CLASSIC CHICKEN TENDER DOG | 14.99 
Our hand breaded tenders served southern style with dill pickle 
chips, Chipotle aioli, on a toasted hoagie

BACON WRAPPED WHISTLE DOG | 13.49
Our Classic Jumbo Frank wrapped in bacon then grilled
on a toasted hoagie

CARNE ASADA FRIES | 14.49
French fries, shaved beef, sautéed pepper & onions,
shredded cheese & chipotle aioli

CHICKEN TENDERS | 14.49

ALL BEEF HOT DOG | 11.49

Hand Breaded in-house
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PEPSI FOUNTAIN SODA
     LARGE  6.99
     MEDIUM  5.99

SOUVENIR SODA
     LARGE  7.99
     MEDIUM  5.99
     SMALL  4.99

FOUNTAIN REFILLS  3.99

BOTTLED WATER
     LARGE  8.99
     SMALL  5.99

ICEE FROZEN  
     LARGE SOUVENIR  10.29
     MEDIUM  6.99
     MEDIUM SOUVENIR  8.49
     SMALL SOUVENIR  6.49

ICEE REFILLS  3.99

POPCORN  6.49
COTTON CANDY
     SMALL  6.49
     LARGE  10.99
CHIPS  4.09
GOLDFISH  4.99
FRESHLY BAKED  
COOKIES  4.99
RICE CRISPY TREAT  4.99
BROWNIES  6.59
COFFEE CAKES  7.59
MUFFINS  4.99

SOFT PRETZEL  
WITH CHEESE  9.49
NACHOS & CHEESE  6.49

EXTRAS
FRIES  5.29
SWEET POTATO FRIES  7.29
DIPPIN DOTS  6.99

BOTTLED JUICE  8.99

MILK OR  
CHOCOLATE MILK  4.99

GATORADE  6.49

POSITIVE BEVERAGE  8.99

CELSIUS ENERGY  8.99

COFFEE
     LARGE  5.99
     SMALL  3.99  

LOCAL CRAFT BEER  5.99

WINE  8.99
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FOUNTAIN SODA BOTTLED JUICE
MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK
GATORADE
CELSIUS ENERGY
COFFEE

8.99
4.99
4.99
6.49
8.99

LARGE SOUVENIR
MEDIUM
SMALL SOUVENIR

LARGE
SMALL

7.59
5.59
4.59

LARGE
SMALL

5.99
3.99

8.99
5.99

ICEE FROZEN

PURE CRAFT LEMONADE

FOUNTAIN REFILLS
BOTTLED WATER

LARGE SOUVENIR
MEDIUM
MEDIUM SOUVENIR
SMALL SOUVENIR
REFILLS

LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL
ADD FLAVORED SYRUP

10.29
6.99
8.49
6.49
3.99

 BEER
LOCAL CRAFT BEER 15.99

3.99

8.99
6.49
4.99
1.99

EXTRAS

Popcorn
Cotton Candy
Chips
Goldfish
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Rice Crispy Treat
Brownies
Coffee Cakes
Muffins
Soft Pretzel w/ Cheese
Nachos & Cheese
Uncrustable

FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
DIPPIN’ DOTS

5.29
7.29
6.99

6.49
6.49
4.09
1.00
6.59
4.99
6.59
7.59
4.99
9.49
6.49
5.49


